327PDS94241-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand & Jurs Model 94241 Free Vent (Hooded)
• 	 Protects tank contents from foreign
	 debris
• 	 Quick and easy maintenance
•	 Available in sizes 2” through 24” (other

Free Vent (Hooded)
94241
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE I (AB) - SIZE
OPTION # DESCRIPTION
04 2", 125 lb flat face flange
05 3", 125 lb flat face flange
06 4", 125 lb flat face flange
07 6", 125 lb flat face flange
08 8", 125 lb flat face flange
09 10", 125 lb flat face flange
10 12", 125 lb flat face flange
11 16", 125 lb flat face flange
12 18", 125 lb flat face flange
13 20", 125 lb flat face flange
14 24", 125 lb flat face flange
45 20" API 650 (roof)
46 24" API 650 (roof)
BASE IS DRILLED TO MATCH ANSI 125/150 PATTERN
TABLE II (CD) - MATERIAL
OPTION MATERIAL
00 Steel Base, Alum Hood
01 Alum Base & Hood
02 316SS Base & Hood
Weights Table
WEIGHTS (lbs.)
SIZE 2" 3" 4" 6" 8" 10" 12" 16" 18" 20" 24"
Stl. Base, Alum. Hood 8 9 10 12 14 22 32 56 71 88 126
All Alum 7 8 9 11 13 20 28 47 60 75 105